Microchip Technology - PIC32MZ1025DAA288-I/4J Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

7> IPC46<28:26> IPC46<25:24> Yes
8> IPC47<4:2> IPC47<1:0> Yes
9> IPC47<12:10> IPC47<9:8> Yes
0> IPC47<20:18> IPC47<17:16> Yes
1> IPC47<28:26> IPC47<25:24> Yes
0> IPC48<4:2> IPC48<1:0> Yes/No(2)
1> IPC48<12:10> IPC48<9:8> Yes
— — —
3> IPC48<28:26> IPC48<25:24> Yes
4> IPC49<4:2> IPC49<1:0> Yes
TABLE 7-2: INTERRUPT IRQ, VECTOR AND BIT LOCATION (CONTINUED)
errupt Bit Location Persistent
Interruptle Priority Sub-priority
 the list of available peripherals.
LCDINT<31>), the type of interrupt can be
Prefetch Module SEC Event _PREFETCH_VECTOR 168 OFF168<17:1> IFS5<8> IEC5<
SQI1 Event _SQI1_VECTOR 169 OFF169<17:1> IFS5<9> IEC5<
UART4 Fault _UART4_FAULT_VECTOR 170 OFF170<17:1> IFS5<10> IEC5<1
UART4 Receive Done _UART4_RX_VECTOR 171 OFF171<17:1> IFS5<11> IEC5<1
UART4 Transfer Done _UART4_TX_VECTOR 172 OFF172<17:1> IFS5<12> IEC5<1
I2C4 Bus Collision Event _I2C4_BUS_VECTOR 173 OFF173<17:1> IFS5<13> IEC5<1
I2C4 Slave Event _I2C4_SLAVE_VECTOR 174 OFF174<17:1> IFS5<14> IEC5<1
I2C4 Master Event _I2C4_MASTER_VECTOR 175 OFF175<17:1> IFS5<15> IEC5<1
SPI5 Fault _SPI5_FAULT_VECTOR 176 OFF176<17:1> IFS5<16> IEC5<1
SPI5 Receive Done _SPI5_RX_VECTOR 177 OFF177<17:1> IFS5<17> IEC5<1
SPI5 Transfer Done _SPI5_TX_VECTOR 178 OFF178<17:1> IFS5<18> IEC5<1
UART5 Fault _UART5_FAULT_VECTOR 179 OFF179<17:1> IFS5<19> IEC5<1
UART5 Receive Done _UART5_RX_VECTOR 180 OFF180<17:1> IFS5<20> IEC5<2
UART5 Transfer Done _UART5_TX_VECTOR 181 OFF181<17:1> IFS5<21> IEC5<2
I2C5 Bus Collision Event _I2C5_BUS_VECTOR 182 OFF182<17:1> IFS5<22> IEC5<2
I2C5 Slave Event _I2C5_SLAVE_VECTOR 183 OFF183<17:1> IFS5<23> IEC5<2
I2C5 Master Event _I2C5_MASTER_VECTOR 184 OFF184<17:1> IFS5<24> IEC5<2
SPI6 Fault _SPI6_FAULT_VECTOR 185 OFF185<17:1> IFS5<25> IEC5<2
SPI6 Receive Done _SPI6_RX_VECTOR 186 OFF186<17:1> IFS5<26> IEC5<2
SPI6 Transfer Done _SPI6_TX_VECTOR 187 OFF187<17:1> IFS5<27> IEC5<2
UART6 Fault _UART6_FAULT_VECTOR 188 OFF188<17:1> IFS5<28> IEC5<2
UART6 Receive Done _UART6_RX_VECTOR 189 OFF189<17:1> IFS5<29> IEC5<2
UART6 Transfer Done _UART6_TX_VECTOR 190 OFF190<17:1> IFS5<30> IEC5<3
SDHC Interrupt _SDHC_VECTOR 191 OFF191<17:1> IFS5<31> IEC5<3
GLCD Interrupt _GLCD_VECTOR 192 OFF192<17:1> IFS6<0> IEC6<
GPU Interrupt _GPU_VECTOR 193 OFF193<17:1> IFS6<1> IEC6<
Reserved — — — — —
CTMU Interrupt _CTMU_VECTOR 195 OFF195<17:1> IFS6<3> IEC6<
ADC End of Scan _ADC_EOS_VECTOR 196 OFF196<17:1> IFS6<4> IEC6<
Interrupt Source(1) XC32 Vector Name
IRQ
#
Vector #